
PAŃSTWA I ICH STOLICE-G

państwa na liter G

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. GABON

A - Liberville

B - Port Louis

2. GAMBIA

A - Bandżul

B - Brazaville

3. GHANA

A - Akra

B - Dauha

4. GRECJA

A - Ateny

B - Saloniki

5. GRENLANDIA (terytorium zależne-Dania)

A - Nuuk

B - Rejkiavik

6. GRUZJA

A - Tbilisi

B - Erewań

7. GUAM (terytorium zależne-USA)

A - Hagatna

B - Guantanamo
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8. GRENADA

A - Saint Georges

B - Portville

9. GUERNSEY (Wlk.Brytania)

A - Saint Peter Port

B - Port Churchil

10. GUJANA

A - Georgetown

B - Kajenna

11. GUJANA FRANCUSKA (Francja)

A - Kajenna

B - Bissau

12. GWADELUPA (Francja)

A - Basse-Terre

B - Bamako

13. GWATEMALA

A - Gwatemala

B - Gwadelupa

14. GWINEA BISSAU

A - Bissau

B - Nassau

15. GWINEA RÓWNIKOWA

A - Malabo

B - Nabucco
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16. GWINEA

A - Konakry

B - Tikrit
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PAŃSTWA I ICH STOLICE-G

państwa na liter G

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. A

3. A

4. A

5. A

6. A

7. A

8. A

9. A

10. A

11. A

12. A

13. A

14. A

15. A

16. A
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